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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Stuart Watson 54 Stephanie Shoosmith 106 Scott Campbell
3 Mark Bridge 55 Steven Grice 111 Oliver Marsden
4 Simon Tinning 56 Rebecca Jipson 112 Charlotte Chaston
7 Sean Taylor 59 Danny Hobson 116 Mark Wells
8 Jordan Cheyne 61 Kristian Wood 117 Nigel Mitcham
14 Joseph Shepherdson 62 Max Browne 118 Mark Bridge
15 Kristian Wood 63 Tony Wright 120 Ross Janisch
17 Nathan Bell 65 Dan Christos 121 Matthew Jones
18 Adam Bennett 68 Luke Camilleri 122 Phil Nicholson
19 Phil Trigg 69 Kevin Martin 126 Andrew Neal
21 James Gooby 70 Dan Christos 128 Nigel Mitcham
22 Ryan Harrison 72 Oliver Marsden 129 Rob Graham
23 Scott Campbell 73 Will Gray 133 Neil Stafford
24 Barry Brown 74 Matthew Eley 136 Simon Drew
25 Nigel Mitcham 75 Jamie Newnham 139 Rebecca Jipson
26 Craig Knezevic 78 Sean Taylor 141 Martin Allan
28 J Gris 79 Dan Christos 143 Craig Knezevic
30 Barry Brown 80 Kathryn Mcdermott 144 Martin Allan
31 Luke Camilleri 82 Joseph Shepherdson 146 Kevin Murphy
32 Mike Triggs 83 Rob Graham 148 Sean Taylor
33 Rob Graham 86 Gordon Bickerton 153 Rob Fisher
34 Andrew Racktoo 87 Rob Graham 155 Dan Christos
37 Cody T 89 Kristian Wood 158 Matthew Evans
39 Daniel Higginbottom 91 Rob Graham 159 Nigel Mitcham
41 Emma-jayne Parr 92 Nigel Mitcham 160 Kevin Weeks
42 Simon Drew 93 Gordon Bickerton 161 Simon Drew
43 Steven Grice 94 Andrew Racktoo 162 Rob Graham
44 Andrew Racktoo 95 Luke Camilleri 163 Andrew Racktoo
49 Tony Wright 97 Richard Jordan 164 Kevin Martin
50 Sean Taylor 98 Scott Campbell 165 Craig Knezevic
51 Neil Jones 103 Rob Fisher 166 Rob Graham
53 Douglas Moodie 105 Martin Foot 168 Phil Trigg
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Ticket No.

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
178
179
182
184
185
186
187
189
191
192
195
198
202
203
204
207
208
213
215
216
217
218
219
221

Total: 501

Name

Michael Gibbons
Kathryn Mcdermott
Rob Fisher
Andrew Neal
Stephanie Shoosmith
Daniel Higginbottom
Rob Graham
Andrew Racktoo
Oliver Marsden
Matthew Eley
Rebecca Jipson
Andrew Neal
Rob Graham
Sean Connor
Neil Stafford
Andrew Racktoo
Conor Rigby
Andrew Neal
Scott Campbell
James Gooby
Dan Christos
Adam Preston
J Gris
Andrew Racktoo
Ross Janisch
Findlay Jackson
Kevin Simmons
Stephanie Shoosmith
Robert Mcwhir
Charlotte Chaston
Adam Hunt

Andrew Neal

Draw: March 3, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

222
223
226
227
228
229
233
235
236
239
240
242
246
248
251
252
253
257
258
260
261
262
265
266
268
269
275
276
277
280
281
282

Name

Rob Graham
Sean Connor
Nikoli Sparkes
Jack Webb
Chris Barnes
Samuel Crick
Stuart Watson
Matthew Evans
Martin Williamson
J Gris
Stephanie Shoosmith
Christopher Keith
Steven Grice
Rob Graham
Luke Camilleri
Steven Grice
Andrew Racktoo
Christopher Morgan
Phil Trigg
Lee Prout
Andrew Neal
Andrew Tye
Scott Campbell
Matthew Eley
Ross Wright
Jack Webb
Rob Graham
Rob Graham
Richard Jordan
John Loughran
David Fennell

Martin Gale

Ticket No.

283
284
285
286
287
289
290
292
293
295
296
297
298
299
300
303
304
305
306
307
308
310
312
313
314
316
317
318
319
320
321
323

Xbox Series X

Name

Jack Martin
Rick Edmunds
Sean Taylor
Kevin Murphy
Jordan Pugh
Ryan Harrison
Jack Martin
Dan Christos
Luke James
Adam West
Richard Jordan
Kathryn Mcdermott
Sean Taylor
Kieran Mcnulty
Nigel Mitcham
Corey Ruffles
Rob Graham
Jordan Cheyne
Rob Fisher
Adam Bennett
Sean Taylor
Christopher Keith
Martin Allan
Steven Grice
Cameron Thompson
Grant Gilmore
Rob Fisher
Gary Cook
Dan Christos
Mark Bridge
Phil Trigg
Stuart Watson
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
324 Joseph Shepherdson 372 Kristian Wood 437 Mark Hopkins
325 Sean Taylor 373 Sean Vaughan 439 Phil Trigg
326 Craig Knezevic 374 Nigel Mitcham 440 Danielle Mackenzie
327 Phil Trigg 380 Joseph Shepherdson 441 Christopher Keith
329 Andrew Racktoo 381 Rob Graham 444 Steven Grice
331 Ashton Worth 382 Rebecca Jipson 447 Phil Trigg
333 Brooke Phillips 383 Steven Grice 448 Sam Rose
337 Jack Webb 384 Andrew Racktoo 449 Phil Trigg
338 Carly Reeves 390 Carl Pywell 450 Kirk Johnson
340 Dan Christos 397 Liam Hanley 451 Andrew Racktoo
341 Andrew Racktoo 399 Andrew Neal 452 Rob Graham
343 Tony Marsh 400 Grant Gilmore 453 Rick Edmunds
345 Phil Trigg 401 Matthew Eley 456 Rick Edmunds
346 Henry Sobolewski 402 Rob Graham 460 Matthew Wright
347 Barry Brown 404 Sean Taylor 461 David Fennell
348 Andrew Racktoo 406 Rob Fisher 463 Grant Gilmore
350 Barry Brown 408 Carl Inker 464 Andrew Racktoo
351 Darren Mcdicken 409 Rob Graham 467 Nigel Mitcham
352 Ross Wright 410 Christopher Heywood 471 Kristian Wood
353 Conor Rigby 412 Andrew Racktoo 473 Rob Graham
354 Kevin Murphy 415 Christopher Keith 477 Sean Connor
355 Jamie Chapman 417 Christopher Keith 478 Christopher Donlan
357 Sean Taylor 418 Dan Christos 479 Scott Campbell
358 Rob Graham 419 Nigel Mitcham 480 Mike Triggs
360 Andrew Racktoo 420 Darren Mcdicken 481 Barry Wolfenden
362 Scott Campbell 421 Dan Christos 488 Jack Webb
364 Charlotte Chaston 423 David Hibbert 492 Christopher Morgan
365 Rob Graham 430 Nigel Mitcham 493 Kathryn Mcdermott
368 Martin Allan 433 Dan Christos 494 Martin Allan
369 Mackay Wilma 434 Simon Drew 496 Charlotte Chaston
370 Ross Farrell 435 Dan Christos 500 Dan Christos
371 Tony Marsh 436 Sean Taylor 501 Ryan Harrison
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502
503
504
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
515
518
519
520
521
524
527
528
529
530
532
536
537
539
540
546
553
554
555
556
562
564

Total: 501

Name

Adam Bennett
Grsham Hayward
Paul Record
Rob Graham
Steven Grice
Andrew Racktoo
Andrew Racktoo
Andrew Neal
Dan Christos
Dan Christos
Barry Brown
Kevin Murphy
Steven Grice
Phil Nicholson
Daniel Dale
Conor Rigby
Christopher Keith
Kevin Martin
Emma-jayne Parr
Brooke Phillips
Steven Grice
Mike Triggs
Stuart Watson
Adrian Kotik
Martin Foot
Barry Brown
Ben Mclaughlin
Kevin Simmons
Rob Graham
Rob Fisher
Dan Christos

Sean Taylor

Draw: March 3, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

565
566
569
574
576
580
581
582
583
585
589
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
599
603
605
607
609
612
616
617
618
624
625
630
632
633

Name

Steven Grice
Kevin Weeks
Andrew Neal
Rob Graham
Andrew Racktoo
Sean Taylor
James Darrah
Lee Prout
Conor Righy
Nigel Mitcham
Andrew Neal
Dan Christos
Nigel Selwyn Walker
Kathryn Mcdermott
Scott Campbell
Martin Allan
Sean Taylor
Rob Graham
Andrew Neal
Kieran Mcnulty
Jacob Carter
Mark Bridge
Henry Sobolewski
Andrew Neal
Matthew Wright
Jack Martin
Kieran Mcnulty
Rob Graham
Mark Bridge
Adam Preston
Sean Vaughan

Rebecca Jipson

Ticket No.

634
640
641
645
646
647
648
651
652
655
656
657
658
660
661
663
665
666
669
670
671
674
676
677
679
681
684
685
686
688
691
692

Xbox Series X

Name

Charlie Stace
Mark Harris
Rob Fisher

Rebecca Jipson
Andrew Neal
Kathryn Mcdermott
Richard Jordan

Andrew Neal
Rob Fisher

Danny Hobson
Mike Triggs

Steven Grice

Kieran Mcnulty
Ross Farrell

Tony Demetriou

Brooke Phillips

Andrew Neal
Jack Webb

Mackay Wilma

Nikoli Sparkes

Nikoli Sparkes

Dan Christos

Christopher Keith
Ross Farrell
Jamie Newnham
Ross Farrell
Simon Drew
Ross Janisch
Kevin Simmons
Mike Triggs
Andrew Neal

Hayley Walker
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693
696
697
699
702
703
704
707
709
710
712
713
714
716
717
718
721
725
729
730
733
734
736
737
738
739
741
742
744
745
746
748

Total: 501

Name

Sean Taylor
Matthew Jones
Mike Triggs
Nigel Mitcham
Sean Taylor
Phil Nicholson
Aidan Hogg
Kevin Weeks
Craig Knezevic
Charlotte Chaston
Ashton Worth
Kathryn Mcdermott
Mike Triggs
Kristian Wood
Adam Bennett
Scott Campbell
Carl Pywell
Luke Camilleri
Nigel Mitcham
Conor Rigby
Christopher Keith
Matthew Wright
Richard Jordan
Matthew Eley
David Hibbert
Nathan Bell
Dan Christos
Michael Woodend
Lee Boyle
Andrew Racktoo
Gordon Bickerton

Dan Christos

Draw: March 3, 2024 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

749
750
753
755
756
757
760
761
762
764
765
769
771
773
775
776
77
778
779
780
782
784
785
790
792
793
794
795
798
799
800
802

Name

Matthew Evans
J Gris
Jack Davies
Steven Grice
Danielle Mackenzie
Andrew Neal
Steven Grice
Kathryn Mcdermott
Steven Grice
Phil Nicholson
Joseph Shepherdson
Simon Aylward
J Gris
Mike Triggs
Mike Triggs
Scott Campbell
Kevin Weeks
Barry Brown
Luke Camilleri
Rob Graham
Kevin Murphy
Christopher Keith
Mark Bridge
Kevin Weeks
Andrew Racktoo
Sean Taylor
Tony Demetriou
Philip Laing
Andrew Racktoo
Christopher Morgan
Stephanie Shoosmith
lan Robinson

Ticket No.

804
807
814
816
818
819
823
824
825
827
830
834
835
836
837
838
839
841
843
844
848
850
851
852
853
854
855
857
859
860
861
863

Xbox Series X

Name

Sean Taylor
Graeme Worthington
Joanne Cross
Tony Wright
Henry Sobolewski
Andrew Racktoo
Daniel Higginbottom
Sean Taylor
Adam Bennett
Oliver Marsden
Barry Brown
Christopher Morgan
Steven Grice
Ben Mclaughlin
Nikoli Sparkes
Mickey Hunt
John Burke
Will Gray
Rob Graham
Rob Graham
Andrew Neal
Rob Fisher
Tommy Green
Andrew Neal
Jamie Newnham
Nikoli Sparkes
Ross Farrell
Mike Triggs
Steven Grice
Steven Grice
Barry Brown
Christopher Keith
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Ticket No.

866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
879
885
886
887
889
890
891
892
894
897

Total: 501

Name

Andrew Neal
Steven Grice
Matthew Jones
Kathryn Mcdermott
Sean Taylor
Kieran Mcnulty
Jack Harrison
Steven Grice
Ryan Harrison
Michael Woodend
Oliver Marsden
Phil Trigg
Stuart Watson
Rob Graham
Jack Davies
Richard Jordan
Barry Brown
Kathryn Mcdermott
Andrew Racktoo
Nigel Mitcham
Nigel Mitcham

Draw: March 3, 2024 9:30 pm

Xbox Series X
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